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Hollywood Park Spring Racing Association 
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HRTH  #109 
 
Veterinarian KEITH TARABA is fined one thousand dollars ($1000.00) for violation of 
California Horse Racing Board rule 1842 (Veterinarian Report) for failure to properly complete 
his confidential report to the Official Veterinarian. 
 
 
 
LIC: 271902 exp. 1/09 
Case:  06HP089 
 
*Rule #1532. Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster within 
seven calendar days from the date of this ruling, or the 
license of the person upon whom the fine has been imposed 
shall be suspended. 
 
 
       
 
 
 
 

 
 
BY ORDER OF THE 
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